Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

Ø9 through hole
HAND PUMP WITH PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE WITHOUT RELEASE HAND KNOB
Ordering code
D
°
E
°
Nominal
displac. cm³
Actual
displac. cm³
Pressure BAR
Mass
kg Lever
Type Variant No.
serie Optimal Max
®
32
LPM270400D 27 400 0,6
PM - PMI - PMB - 1PMS
PM020 - PM050LPM270600D 27 600 0,9
LPM270850D 27 850 1,2
LPM200500D 20 500 0,4 2PMS
23
L
S
IE/HP-LEVER/00-2015
LB
A
C
S
LPM270600P 140 100 31 27 415 0,9 PM - PMI - PMB - 1PMS - PM020 - PM050
LEVER
Lever for hand pumps
Ordering
code